)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 10, 2024, 10:38:16 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H*5244 Concurrent Resolution, By Alexander and Williams
Summary: Edward "Ed" Robinson Way

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE PORTION OF
PINE STREET (STATE ROAD S-21-1380) FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH SOUTH CHURCH STREET TO ITS
INTERSECTION WITH SOUTH JEFFORDS STREET IN THE CITY OF FLORENCE "EDWARD 'ED' ROBINSON WAY" AND
ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS HIGHWAY CONTAINING THIS DESIGNATION.

04/20/16
04/20/16
05/05/16
05/18/16
05/18/16
05/18/16
05/31/16
06/01/16
06/01/16
06/01/16
06/02/16
06/02/16

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced (House Journal-page 220)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 220)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 159)
Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 79)

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 10)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 10)

Recalled from Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 5)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 65)

Adopted (Senate Journal-page 65)

Returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 65)

Concurred in amendment (House Journal-page 16)

Roll call Yeas-88 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 16)

Page 1 of 1



