South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 10:38:16 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H*5244 Concurrent Resolution, By Alexander and Williams

Summary: Edward "Ed" Robinson Way

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE PORTION OF PINE STREET (STATE ROAD S-21-1380) FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH SOUTH CHURCH STREET TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH SOUTH JEFFORDS STREET IN THE CITY OF FLORENCE "EDWARD 'ED' ROBINSON WAY" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS HIGHWAY CONTAINING THIS DESIGNATION.

04/20/16	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 220)
04/20/16	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 220)
05/05/16	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 159)
05/18/16	House	Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 79)
05/18/16	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 10)
05/18/16	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 10)
05/31/16	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 5)
06/01/16	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 65)
06/01/16	Senate	Adopted (Senate Journal-page 65)
06/01/16	Senate	Returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 65)
06/02/16	House	Concurred in amendment (House Journal-page 16)
06/02/16	House	Roll call Yeas-88 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 16)